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International Children's Games Alkmaar
Alkmaar, 26 -28 june 2015

Event 2 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 - 15 years
26-06-2015 - 9:29 Results Prelim

rang Time RT

1. Long Cheng CHN 2000 Jinan 4:17.51 +0,82 A
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:34.47 32.16 250m: 2:40.09 32.27 350m: 3:45.78 32.79

100m: 1:02.31 32.17 200m: 2:07.82 33.35 300m: 3:12.99 32.90 400m: 4:17.51 31.73

2. Lewis Kerrod GBR 2000 Leicester 4:18.37 +0,67 A
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:33.71 32.62 250m: 2:40.24 33.25 350m: 3:46.28 32.82

100m: 1:01.09 32.02 200m: 2:06.99 33.28 300m: 3:13.46 33.22 400m: 4:18.37 32.09

3. Tom Ryan GBR 2000 Leicester 4:23.85 +0,77 A
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:35.17 33.36 250m: 2:42.58 33.68 350m: 3:51.20 33.88

100m: 1:01.81 32.86 200m: 2:08.90 33.73 300m: 3:17.32 34.74 400m: 4:23.85 32.65

4. Duncan McKinney GBR 2000 North Lanarkshire 4:24.31 +0,67 A
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.80 34.03 250m: 2:44.29 33.67 350m: 3:52.71 34.08

100m: 1:01.77 32.49 200m: 2:10.62 34.82 300m: 3:18.63 34.34 400m: 4:24.31 31.60

5. Dimitrii Rudakov RUS 2000 Yekaterinburg 4:24.51 A
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.07 33.63 250m: 2:44.75 33.83 350m: 3:51.71 33.05

100m: 1:03.44 33.04 200m: 2:10.92 33.85 300m: 3:18.66 33.91 400m: 4:24.51 32.80

6. Gleb Pavlov RUS 2001 Yekaterinburg 4:25.46 +0,63 A
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:35.68 33.65 250m: 2:44.98 34.30 350m: 3:53.35 33.75

100m: 1:02.03 33.01 200m: 2:10.68 35.00 300m: 3:19.60 34.62 400m: 4:25.46 32.11

7. Bastien Reveillard SUI 2000 Vevey 4:27.16 +0,74 A
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:38.31 33.92 250m: 2:47.41 34.82 350m: 3:55.13 33.51

100m: 1:04.39 34.26 200m: 2:12.59 34.28 300m: 3:21.62 34.21 400m: 4:27.16 32.03

8. Ziga Hutter SLO 2000 Maribor 4:30.45 +0,78 A
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.29 34.57 250m: 2:47.98 34.70 350m: 3:57.99 34.70

100m: 1:03.72 33.36 200m: 2:13.28 34.99 300m: 3:23.29 35.31 400m: 4:30.45 32.46

9. Eder Velazco MEX 2001 Queretaro 4:30.77 +0,87 R
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:38.56 34.47 250m: 2:48.39 35.15 350m: 3:58.06 34.91

100m: 1:04.09 33.61 200m: 2:13.24 34.68 300m: 3:23.15 34.76 400m: 4:30.77 32.71

10. Pei-Chi Cho TPE 2000 New Tapei City 4:31.40 +0,70 R
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.49 34.01 250m: 2:47.17 34.94 350m: 3:57.09 34.82

100m: 1:03.48 33.38 200m: 2:12.23 34.74 300m: 3:22.27 35.10 400m: 4:31.40 34.31

11. Mateusz Prus POL 2000 Leszno 4:31.90 +0,79
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.54 34.50 250m: 2:46.75 34.90 350m: 3:57.69 35.84

100m: 1:03.04 33.08 200m: 2:11.85 34.31 300m: 3:21.85 35.10 400m: 4:31.90 34.21

12. Hector Pineda Gonzales MEX 2000 Puebla 4:32.31 +0,57
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:40.63 34.79 250m: 2:49.92 34.26 350m: 3:59.13 34.26

100m: 1:05.84 34.39 200m: 2:15.66 35.03 300m: 3:24.87 34.95 400m: 4:32.31 33.18

13. Mark Hill GBR 2000 North Lanarkshire 4:32.38 +0,70
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:37.44 34.91 250m: 2:48.33 35.59 350m: 3:59.39 34.98

100m: 1:02.53 33.32 200m: 2:12.74 35.30 300m: 3:24.41 36.08 400m: 4:32.38 32.99

14. Gerardo Gonzalez Ruiz MEX 2001 Toluca 4:33.19 +0,82
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:41.32 34.82 250m: 2:50.85 34.42 350m: 4:00.36 34.79

100m: 1:06.50 34.96 200m: 2:16.43 35.11 300m: 3:25.57 34.72 400m: 4:33.19 32.83

15. Jasa Gradisek SLO 2001 Velenje 4:33.28 +0,86
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:39.08 34.45 250m: 2:49.47 35.17 350m: 3:59.89 35.21

100m: 1:04.63 33.96 200m: 2:14.30 35.22 300m: 3:24.68 35.21 400m: 4:33.28 33.39

16. Goulong Zou CHN 2001 Jinan 4:33.47 +0,80
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:38.68 34.35 250m: 2:49.01 34.93 350m: 3:59.43 34.42

100m: 1:04.33 33.95 200m: 2:14.08 35.40 300m: 3:25.01 36.00 400m: 4:33.47 34.04

17. Diego De La Torre MEX 2000 Aguascalientes 4:33.56 +0,72
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:38.92 34.25 250m: 2:49.35 34.84 350m: 3:59.25 34.81

100m: 1:04.67 33.81 200m: 2:14.51 35.59 300m: 3:24.44 35.09 400m: 4:33.56 34.31

18. Hayden Mitchell CAN 2000 Windsor 4:34.35 +0,51
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:41.49 35.27 250m: 2:51.35 34.70 350m: 4:00.48 34.30

100m: 1:06.22 34.83 200m: 2:16.65 35.16 300m: 3:26.18 34.83 400m: 4:34.35 33.87

19. Sebastian Govea MEX 2001 San Luis Potosi 4:36.66 +0,69
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.13 35.89 250m: 2:53.10 35.38 350m: 4:03.40 35.04

100m: 1:06.24 34.75 200m: 2:17.72 35.59 300m: 3:28.36 35.26 400m: 4:36.66 33.26

20. Milton Basilio MEX 2001 San Luis Potosi 4:38.13 +0,75
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:42.26 35.81 250m: 2:53.98 35.68 350m: 4:04.91 35.11

100m: 1:06.45 35.14 200m: 2:18.30 36.04 300m: 3:29.80 35.82 400m: 4:38.13 33.22

21. Eduardo Isai Mancilla Torres MEX 2000 Distrito Federal 4:40.87 +0,63
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.62 35.83 250m: 2:54.85 36.01 350m: 4:05.72 35.36

100m: 1:06.79 34.52 200m: 2:18.84 36.22 300m: 3:30.36 35.51 400m: 4:40.87 35.15

22. Jinta Ando JPN 2001 Osaka 4:41.45
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:38.67 35.20 250m: 2:52.20 36.72 350m: 4:05.52 36.50

100m: 1:03.47 33.32 200m: 2:15.48 36.81 300m: 3:29.02 36.82 400m: 4:41.45 35.93
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23. Domink Flislak USA 2001 Chesterfield 4:44.35 +0,85
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.15 35.88 250m: 2:57.87 36.15 350m: 4:10.54 35.41

100m: 1:08.27 36.43 200m: 2:21.72 37.57 300m: 3:35.13 37.26 400m: 4:44.35 33.81

24. Noah Nichols USA 2002 Chesterfield 4:45.86 +0,69
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:43.11 36.96 250m: 2:57.24 37.38 350m: 4:10.51 36.49

100m: 1:06.15 35.27 200m: 2:19.86 36.75 300m: 3:34.02 36.78 400m: 4:45.86 35.35

25. Pedro Schaefer GER 2000 Darmstadt 4:49.86 +0,81
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:41.63 36.50 250m: 2:56.77 37.86 350m: 4:13.72 38.18

100m: 1:05.13 34.93 200m: 2:18.91 37.28 300m: 3:35.54 38.77 400m: 4:49.86 36.14

26. Gustavo Hernandez Perez MEX 2000 Distrito Federal 4:52.00 +0,84
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.19 36.86 250m: 3:00.37 36.90 350m: 4:15.01 36.25

100m: 1:09.33 36.25 200m: 2:23.47 37.28 300m: 3:38.76 38.39 400m: 4:52.00 36.99

27. Nicolas Cacciami SUI 2000 Montreux 4:52.01 +0,77
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.13 36.84 250m: 3:01.00 37.35 350m: 4:15.79 37.06

100m: 1:09.29 36.47 200m: 2:23.65 37.52 300m: 3:38.73 37.73 400m: 4:52.01 36.22

28. Bradley McLeavy GBR 2000 City of Coventry 4:54.29
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:47.56 38.24 250m: 3:04.60 38.90 350m: 4:19.13 37.13

100m: 1:09.32 36.76 200m: 2:25.70 38.14 300m: 3:42.00 37.40 400m: 4:54.29 35.16

29. Jeremy Busslinger SUI 2000 Montreux 4:55.85
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:46.81 37.74 250m: 3:02.55 37.90 350m: 4:19.15 38.03

100m: 1:09.07 36.39 200m: 2:24.65 37.84 300m: 3:41.12 38.57 400m: 4:55.85 36.70

30. Artur Murzakhanov RUS 2001 Tuimazy 4:59.75 +0,76
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:48.49 37.84 250m: 3:07.14 40.12 350m: 4:22.32 36.02

100m: 1:10.65 37.39 200m: 2:27.02 38.53 300m: 3:46.30 39.16 400m: 4:59.75 37.43

31. Alexander Groesel GER 2001 Freiberg 5:08.52 +0,84
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:51.66 41.12 250m: 3:11.36 38.65 350m: 4:33.15 40.41

100m: 1:10.54 38.51 200m: 2:32.71 41.05 300m: 3:52.74 41.38 400m: 5:08.52 35.37

32. Bowen Lin CAN 2000 Kitchener 5:36.45 +0,62
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:58.99 42.95 250m: 3:26.46 44.08 350m: 4:54.58 43.59

100m: 1:16.04 41.17 200m: 2:42.38 43.39 300m: 4:10.99 44.53 400m: 5:36.45 41.87

33. Richard Sati HUN 2001 Tata 5:36.65 +0,75
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:52.84 41.63 250m: 3:21.34 44.40 350m: 4:53.12 45.96

100m: 1:11.21 38.69 200m: 2:36.94 44.10 300m: 4:07.16 45.82 400m: 5:36.65 43.53


